
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

#  
909 
884 
844 
877 
108 
640 
332 
223 
776 
104 
764 
560 
951 
323 
832 
492 
494 
964 
83 

1121 

Namn  
Milo Brännström 
Casper Lindmark 
Albin Kolberg 
Max Karlsson 
Max Fherm 
Elliott Wensund 
Elias Nyström 
Simon Jensen 
Leo Revelj 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Casper Svahn 
Edward Stenvaller 
Liam Erixon 
Hilmer Olofsson 
Oscar Björklund 
Algot Hessel 
Alfred Mentes 
Loke Ringgren 
Hugo Vesterholm 
Samuel Haugerud 

Klubb  
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Team Westom Motorcykel 
Stenungsunds MS 
Ulricehamns MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Hisingens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
BMK Uddevalla 
Örebro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Hisingens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Hisingens MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Hisingens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 

Märke  
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Magic Bike 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Magic Bike 
Magic Bike 

V.  
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total tid  
12:04.120 
12:07.553 
12:13.062 
12:16.428 
12:17.665 
12:18.941 
12:19.423 
12:52.605 
12:54.997 
13:20.640 
13:30.396 
13:32.387 
13:40.990 
13:42.541 
12:12.094 
12:23.083 
12:32.440 
12:38.899 
12:53.098 
12:57.274 

Diff  

3.433 
8.942 
12.308 
13.545 
14.821 
15.303 
48.485 
50.877 

1:16.520 
1:26.276 
1:28.267 
1:36.870 
1:38.421 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.433 

Avg. Speed 
41,761 

Best Lap Tm 
1:35.444 

Best Speed 
45,262 

Best Lap by 
909 - Milo Brännström 
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CEC Racing VGC GH/U 2020 -  Sotenäs MCC 
85G 

Kval 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:15:54 

Hovenäset 1,200 km 

2020-08-08 11:20 


